BOOGST YOUR DAY!

SALANS
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD [DIIP] 158

Parmesan, croutons, crispy bacon

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS (each)

Chicken Breast / Smoked Salmon 88
Seared Tuna / Sautéed Cajun Shrimps 98
CHICKEN COBB SALAD [DI[P] 168

Avocado, chicken, cherry tomatoes, bacon, boiled egg and blue cheese
with sherry vinegar dressing

SEARED TUNA NICOISE SALAD [D] 168
Seared tuna, green beans, potatoes, olives, tomatoes,
hard-boiled egg, vinaigrette dressing

THAI POMELO AND SHRIMP SALAD [D] 158
Pomelo, lime shallot dressing

MARGHERITA P1ZZA [DIIV] 188
Fresh tomatoes, basil, mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI P1ZZA [DIIP] 188

Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, White Mushroom, Oregano
NAPOLETANA PIZZA [DIIV] 188
Anchovy, Black Olives, Red Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Capers

MINI MARGHERITA PI1ZZA [D] 98
MINI PIZZA WITH PINEAPPLE AND HAM [D][P] 98
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS (each) 28
Mushroom Mixed Bell Pepper
Pineapple Anchovy

Pepperoni [P] Parma Ham [P]

Gorgonzola [D]

ASIAN FAVOGURITES

MALAYSIAN SATAY (6PCS) [DIIN] 128
Chicken or beef [B], peanut sauce

HAINANESE CHICKEN WITH FLAVORED RICE 208
STIR-FRIED SEAFOOD FLAT NOODLES 198
Shrimp, scallop, fish and crabmeat

YEUNG CHOW FRIED RICE [DIIP] 168
With shrimps, diced BBQ pork and egg

FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE [D] 78

CRISPY-FRIED CALAMARI, TARTARE SAUCE 128
FISH AND CHIPS [D] 188

[B] - Contains Beef
[N] - Contains Nuts

PASTA

Choice of Pasta: FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR PENNE
Choice of Sauce:
Bolognese [BI[D]
Arrabbiata
Pesto sauce [D] [N] [V]

SAN22WICHES

Served with your choice of French Fries or Green Salad

Alfredo [DI[P]
Tomato sauce

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH [D][V1
Sautéed vegetables, avocado, guacamole,
mozzarella, brown toasted bread

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH [DIIP]

CLUB SANDWICH [DIIP]
Roasted chicken breast, bacon, fried egg,
tomatoes, white toasted bread

BURGER

Served with your choice of French Fries or Green Salad

ICONIC BURGER [BIIDIIP]
Bacon, cheese, truffle mayonnaise

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER 2.0 [D][V]
Made completely from plants, the burger patty is gluten-free
but contains soy, coconut oil and potato

Choose one topping:
Fried Egg / Avocado / American or Smoked Gouda [D]

NESSERTS

EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER
EARL GREY ROULADE WITH MOCHI
GREEN TEA CHOCOLATE CAKE [DIIN]

MANGO CHEESECAKE [DIIN]

[D] - Contain Dairy Products
[P] - Contains Pork

[V] - Vegetarian

Serving time for food: 11:00 am - 8:00 pm
All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

188

168

168

188

208

188

138

116

108

108



POOL SIGNATURE

SWEET SPRING | DOWN 95
Bacardi Light Rum, Aperol, Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water

GUAVA SOUR | DOWN
Beefeater, Honey, Guava Juice, Lime Juice

COZY TEA | DOWN
Absolut Citron Vodka, Chamomile Tea, Lemon Juice, Syrup,
Cointreau

ICON MARTINI | UP
Beefeater, Cointreau, Passion Fruit Syrup, Orange Juice,
Lemon Juice

CLASSIC

MOJITO | DOWN 95
Bacardi Rum, Lime, Mint Leaves, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

MARGARITA | DOWN
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

MOSCOW MULE | DOWN
Absolute Vodka, Lime Juice, Syrup, Ginger Beer

BOTTLE!? BEER

ASAHI (PILSNER) 76
CORONA (LIGHT)

HOEGAARDEN (WITBIER)

GUINNESS (STOUT)

TSING TAO (PREMIUM LAGER)

SPECIAL BEER PROMOTION
ANY 4 BOTTLES OF ABOVE SELECTIONS 240
ANY 6 BOTTLES OF ABOVE SELECTIONS 300

MINERAL WATER

MOCHTAIL
ORANGE DREAM
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Honey

POOLSIDE SUNRISE
Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Milk

RUFOUS FlzzZ
Watermelon Juice, Passion Syrup, Soda

SMOOGTHIES
ICON DELIGHT

Kiwi Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Mint Syrup, Milk, Coconut Milk,

Mint Leaves

STRAWBERRY SURPRISE
Strawberry, Banana, Yogurt, Honey

CHILLE!? JUILCES
ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT

APPLE, WATERMELON, GUAVA

KIWI, MANGO, CRANBERRY

SGFT PRINKS

COKE, COKE ZERO

SPRITE, SODA WATER

TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER

TWG TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY
ROYAL DARJEELING, MOROCCAN MINT
CHAMOMILE, SENCHA

COFFEE

ESPRESSO, AMERICANO, REGULAR
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE

SAN PELLEGRINO 500ML 68 DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MOCHACCINO
ICED COFFEE
WINE SELECTION
Glass
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV REIMS CHAMPAGNE FRANCE 148
Reims Champagne France
PONTE PROSECCO MILLESIMATO ROSE BRUT 98
Italy
RK RIESLING REICHSGRAF VON KESSELSTATT DRY OBA 120
Mosel Germany
' BOSCHENDAL ESTATE ‘THE SOMMELIER SELECTION' CHENIN BLANC 128
Coastal South Africa
CHATEAU LEOUBE, LOVE by LEOUBE 128
| Provence France
IRVINE SPRINGHILL MERLOT 128
Eden Valley Australia
LE HAUT MEDOC DE LAGRANGE 138

Bordeaux France

[B] - Contains Beef
[N] - Contains Nuts

[P] - Contains Pork

[D] - Contain Dairy Products
[V] - Vegetarian

Serving time for food: 11:00 am - 8:00 pm
All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

85

85

60

55

60

55
65

Bottle
728

470

580

620

620

620

680



