BOOST YOUR DAY!

SALADS		PASTA	
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD [D][P]	158	Choice of Pasta: FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR PENNE	188
Parmesan, croutons, crispy bacon		Choice of Sauce:	b
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS (each)		Bolognese [B][D] Alfredo [D][P] Arrabbiata Tomato sauce	
Chicken Breast / Smoked Salmon	88	Arrabbiata Tomato sauce Pesto sauce [D] [N] [V]	
Seared Tuna / Sautéed Cajun Shrimps	98	. esto socce [6][1,1][1]	
CHICKEN COBB SALAD [D][P]	168	SANDWICHES	
Avocado, chicken, cherry tomatoes, bacon, boiled egg and blue che		Served with your choice of French Fries or Green Salad	
with sherry vinegar dressing			
SEARED TUNA NIÇOISE SALAD [D]	168	GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH [D] [V] Sautéed vegetables, avocado, guacamole,	168
Seared tuna, green beans, potatoes, olives, tomatoes,	100	mozzarella, brown toasted bread	
hard-boiled egg, vinaigrette dressing			
THAI POMELO AND SHRIMP SALAD IDI	158	GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH [D][P]	168
Pomelo, lime shallot dressing	156	CLUB SANDWICH [D][P]	188
		Roasted chicken breast, bacon, fried egg,	
PIZZA		tomatoes, white toasted bread	
MARGHERITA PIZZA [D][V]	188	BURGER	
Fresh tomatoes, basil, mozzarella cheese PEPPERONI PIZZA [D][P]	188	Served with your choice of French Fries or Green Salad	
Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, White Mushroom, Oregano	100		
NAPOLETANA PIZZA [D][V]	188	ICONIC BURGER [BIIDIIP]	208
Anchovy, Black Olives, Red Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Capers		Bacon, cheese, truffle mayonnaise	
MINI MARGHERITA PIZZA [D]	98	IMPOSSIBLE BURGER 2.0 [D][V]	188
MINI PIZZA WITH PINEAPPLE AND HAM [D][P]	98	Made completely from plants, the burger patty is gluten-free	
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS (each)	28	but contains soy, coconut oil and potato Choose one topping:	
Mushroom Mixed Bell Pepper	20	Fried Egg / Avocado / American or Smoked Gouda [D]	
Pineapple Anchovy			
Pepperoni [P] Parma Ham [P] Gorgonzola [D]			
dorgonzota [D]		DESSERTS	
ASIAN FAVOURITES		EXOTIC FRUIT PLATTER	138
MALAYSIAN SATAY (6PCS) [D][N]	128		
Chicken or beef [B], peanut sauce		EARL GREY ROULADE WITH MOCHI	116
HAINANESE CHICKEN WITH FLAVORED RICE	208	GREEN TEA CHOCOLATE CAKE [D][N]	108
STIR-FRIED SEAFOOD FLAT NOODLES	198	MANGO CHEESECAKE [D][N]	108
Shrimp, scallop, fish and crabmeat			
YEUNG CHOW FRIED RICE [D][P]	168		
With shrimps, diced BBQ pork and egg	100		
SIDE DISH			
FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE [D]	78		
CRISPY-FRIED CALAMARI, TARTARE SAUCE	128		
FISH AND CHIPS [D]	188		

POOL SIGNATURE SWEET SPRING DOWN Bacardi Light Rum, Aperol, Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water	95 ?:r	MOCKTAIL ORANGE DREAM Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Honey	′	85
GUAVA SOUR DOWN Beefeater, Honey, Guava Juice, Lime Juice		POOLSIDE SUNRISE Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Milk		
COZY TEA DOWN Absolut Citron Vodka, Chamomile Tea, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Cointreau		RUFOUS FIZZ Watermelon Juice, Passion Syrup, Soda		
ICON MARTINI UP Beefeater, Cointreau, Passion Fruit Syrup, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice		SMOOTHIES ICON DELIGHT Kiwi Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Mint Syrup, Milk, Coconu Mint Leaves	ıt Milk,	85
CLASSIC MOJITO DOWN Bacardi Rum, Lime, Mint Leaves, Simple Syrup, Soda Wat	95 ter	STRAWBERRY SURPRISE Strawberry, Banana, Yogurt, Honey		
MARGARITA DOWN Olmeca Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice MOSCOW MULE DOWN		CHILLED JUICES ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT APPLE, WATERMELON, GUAVA KIWI, MANGO, CRANBERRY		60
Absolute Vodka, Lime Juice, Syrup, Ginger Beer		SOFT DRINKS COKE, COKE ZERO		55
ASAHI (PILSNER) CORONA (LIGHT) HOEGAARDEN (WITBIER) GUINNESS (STOUT)	76	SPRITE, SODA WATER TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER		
TSING TAO (PREMIUM LAGER)		TWG TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY		60
SPECIAL BEER PROMOTION ANY 4 BOTTLES OF ABOVE SELECTIONS ANY 6 BOTTLES OF ABOVE SELECTIONS	240 300	ROYAL DARJEELING, MOROCCAN MINT CHAMOMILE, SENCHA		
MINERAL WATER SAN PELLEGRINO 500ML	68	ESPRESSO, AMERICANO, REGULAR LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MOCHACCINO ICED COFFEE		55 65
WINE SELECTION				
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV REIMS CHAMPAGNE FRANCE Reims Champagne France			ass 18	Bottle 728
PONTE PROSECCO MILLESIMATO ROSÉ BRUT Italy			8	470
RK RIESLING REICHSGRAF VON KESSELSTATT DRY OBA Mosel Germany			<u>'</u> 0	580
BOSCHENDAL ESTATE 'THE SOMMELIER SELECTION' CHENIN BLANC Coastal South Africa			18	620
CHATEAU LEOUBE, LOVE by LEOUBE Provence France		12	.'8	620
IRVINE SPRINGHILL MERLOT Eden Valley Australia		12	!8	620
LE HAUT MEDOC DE LAGRANGE Bordeaux France		13	18	680